To Let

Fully fitted office space within Manchester Royal
Exchange

Fully fitted office space
Grade A offices

DDA compliant

Air conditioned

Full access raised floors
LED lighting

jll.co.uk

Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR

5,951 to 79,006 sq ft
552.87 t0 7,339.90 sg m

Reference: #140342
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Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR

Description

Fully fitted grade A offices within Manchester Royal Exchange available as a whole or on a floor by floor basis by way of sub lease or assignment

Accommodation

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Mezzanine - Upper 5th floor

Total

sq ft
11,890
15,913
16,844
14,078
14,330
5,951
79,006

sqm
1104.62
1,478.37
1,564.86
1,307.89
1,331.30
552.87
7,339.91



Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR

Location

Situated within the centre of Manchester close to the city's retail, transport & leisure amenities

Richard Wharton
0161238 6227 107970 938698

richard.wharton@jll.com

JLL for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that:- a. the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an
offer or contract; b. all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers, tenants or third parties
should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but satisfy themselves that they are correct by inspection or otherwise; c. no person in the employment of JLL has any authority to make or give any
representation or warranty whatever in relation to the property; d. Any images may be computer generated. Any photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken. For
properties in Scotland: e. This correspondence is expressly subject to completion of formal legal missives in accordance with Scots Law. Financial Crime: In accordance with the Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and
Transfer of Funds Regulations 2017 and Proceeds of Crime Act 2002 Jones Lang LaSalle may be required to establish the identity and source of funds of all parties to property transactions. © 2023 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc.
Jones Lang LaSalle Limited, Registered in England and Wales Number 1188567 Registered office: 30 Warwick Street London W1B 5NH. Generated by Agentsinsight / Generated on 06/10/2025
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