

To Let

Fully fitted office space within Manchester Royal Exchange

- Fully fitted office space
- Grade A offices
- DDA compliant
- · Air conditioned
- · Full access raised floors
- · LED lighting

Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR

5,951 to 79,006 sq ft

552.87 to 7,339.90 sq m

Reference: #140342



Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR







Description

Fully fitted grade A offices within Manchester Royal Exchange available as a whole or on a floor by floor basis by way of sub lease or assignment

Accommodation

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name	sq ft	sq m
1st	11,890	1,104.62
2nd	15,913	1,478.37
3rd	16,844	1,564.86
4th	14,078	1,307.89
5th	14,330	1,331.30
Mezzanine - Upper 5th floor	5,951	552.87
Total	79,006	7,339.91

Royal Exchange

Manchester, M2 7BR







Location

Situated within the centre of Manchester close to the city's retail, transport & leisure amenities

Richard Wharton

0161 238 6227 | 07970 938698 richard.wharton@jll.com















































